
€8

€8
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€17

€17

€12

€10

€14

€12

€10

€11

€50

€100

€4

€5

Portabello mushroom burger (brie cheese & tomatoes)

Hamburger

Cheese burger

Combo platter, smoked salmon, chicken sate, baby back ribs, shrimp, 
accras, crab fondue, crudites

French fries

Tuna burger with wasabi mayo 

Mixed platter, cheese/deli meats/crudites/ fruits/mango chutney

Les prix des menus comprennent 4% TGCA / Menu prices include 4% TGCA 

Sweet potato fries

Veggie salad

Veggie & chicken salad

Veggie & mahi mahi burger

Veggie & tuna burger

Cajun mahi mahi burger

Teriyake & ginger chicken burger

Accras served with hot chili oil

Humus served with pita wedges

Tortilla chips with salsa

Tomato & mozzarella salad


